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Vinyl-insulated with copper sleeve

ø d1 
Part No. Tool No. Qty/box

Dimensions mm (in.)Applicable Wire
mm2

VDADF1.25-110A-8

VDADF1.25-110A-5

VDADF1.25-187A-8

VDADF1.25-187A-5

VDADF2-187A-8

VDADF2-187A-5

VDADF2-250A

VDADF5.5-250A

B2.8-1

A2.8-1

4.8-1

4.8-2.5

6.3-2.5

6.3-6

18.4  (.724)

18.4  (.724)

19.2  (.756)

19.2  (.756)

20.2  (.795)

20.2  (.795)

22.0  (.866)

23.0  (.906)

3.2  (.126)

3.2  (.126)

5.0  (.197)

5.0  (.197)

5.0  (.197)

5.0  (.197)

6.6  (.260)

6.6  (.260)

6.4  (.252)

6.4  (.252)

6.0  (.236)

6.0  (.236)

6.0  (.236)

6.0  (.236)

7.8  (.307)

7.8  (.307)

10.0  (.394)

10.0  (.394)

10.0  (.394)

10.0  (.394)

11.0  (.433)

11.0  (.433)

11.0  (.433)

12.0  (.472)

2.1  (.083)

2.1  (.083)

1.9  (.075)

1.9  (.075)

2.5  (.098)

2.5  (.098)

2.4  (.094)

3.7  (.146)

ø d2 

3.4  (.134)

3.4  (.134)

3.4  (.134)

3.4  (.134)

4.0  (.157)

4.0  (.157)

4.0  (.157)

5.8  (.228)

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

WC-2210DIN

Nominal Size
DIN46245

Color
W EL

0.5 to 1

>1 to 2.5

>1 to 2.5

>2.5 to 6

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

DIN terminals /splices

 QUICK DISCONNECT DIN 46245  Female

Note:1) Contact J.S.T.(U.K.) Ltd for the above tools.
         2) Delivery lead times may vary depending on the product. Contact JST for details.
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